The Governing Body of

Our Lady & St Joseph Primary School

July 2017

Title | Name Role | Start End Appointed by | Email
iz2c08@yahoo.co.uk
Miss | Cecilia | Amadasun G | 01/09/2012 | 31/08/2020 | foundation esEEENanon.co
ib bti .
Mr Nick Brennan G 01/04/2015 | 31/08/2018 | foundation nibrennan@Btinternet.com
Vacancy foundation
Vice p_moks@yahoo.co.uk
Mr Paul Mokwenye Chair | 01/09/2014 | 31/08/2018 | foundation o
Vacancy foundation
terl6@btinternet.
Miss | Diane Porter G 01/09/2015 | 31/08/2018 | foundation porer emneLeom
Derek@europacolon.com;
derekvitali@gmail.
Mr | Derek | Vitali Chair | 01/09/2014 | 31/08/2018 | foundation SreteERman.eom
elected by .
Lo silvia@ullmayersylvester.com
Ms Silvia Ullmayer-Sylvester | G 01/02/2015 | 31/01/2019 | parents
elected by
susan.mcfarlandlyons@mac.com
Ms Susan McFarland-Lyons G 01/02/2015 | 31/01/2019 | parents
i dayisi@live.co.uk
Mr Collins | Ogundayisi G 05/10/2016 | 04/10/2020 | local authority cOTImeoBUNAayBIETe.co-u
iflood@yahoo.co.uk
Mr Sean Flood G Ex officio | Ex officio headteacher seanjflood@yahoo.co.u
TGarnett@olsj.hackney.sch.uk
Ms Theresa | Garnett G 01/09/2015 | 31/08/2019 | elected by staff

See over for link governors




RE Fr .Michael

Numeracy Nick Brennan

Reading Cecilia Amadasun
Writing Diane Porter

IT/Social Media Susan McFarland-Lyons
HASGA Derek Vitali
Safeguarding:

Child Protection | Derek Vitali

Health & Safety | Paul Mokwenye

SEND | Silvia Ullmayer-Sylvester

mizzc08@yahoo.co.uk, njbrennan@btinternet.com, p_moks@yahoo.co.uk, porterl6@btinternet.com, Derek@europacolon.com, , silvia@ullmayersylvester.com,
susan.mcfarlandlyons@mac.com, seanjflood@yahoo.co.uk, TGarnett@olsj.hackney.sch.uk, theresa_ohagan@yahoo.co.uk; collinsogundayisi@live.co.uk




